
100 LONE ELM AVE, VAN DYNE, WI, 54979-9434
https://www.adashunjones.com

100 LONE ELM AVE,
VAN DYNE, WI,
54979-9434

$309,900

Spacious! Situated on 10 acres is this Custom Built open concept split bdrm ranch home.
Kitchen w/granite accents, pantry & appliances included. Lg mstr bdrm & bath w/skylight,
air tub & shower w/dual shower heads. Deck of kitchen & mstr bdrm has a hot tub. 9`
ceilings on the first floor & the finished basement....

LISTING
RE/MAX On The Water

• 4 beds
• 3 baths

• Residential

• Agricultural,Single
Family Residence

• Closed

• 3339 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Spa Features: Bath Features: Elect Built In-Not Frplc,Hot Tub,Split
Bedroom,Water Softener-Own

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
1951

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1388

Tax Amount: 4311

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator Water Source: Well

Sewer: Septic Mound

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 14X14 Main

Bedroom 2 10X10 Main

Bedroom 3 10X10 Main

Bedroom 4 14X11 Lower

Family Room 30X16 Lower

Kitchen 24X12 Main

Living Room 28X16 Main

Dining Room 11X09 Main

Other Room 14X13 Lower

Other Room 2 18X16 Lower

Other Room 3 18X16 Lower

Other Room 4 11X19 Lower

Building Details



NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Other

Heating: Forced Air Basement: Full,Partially Finished,Sump Pump

Exterior material: Vinyl Siding Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener


